9:05

9:10

9:15

9:20

9:25

9:30

9:35

9:40

9:45

CITY COUNCIL
WORK SESSION AGENDA
MARCH 19, 2019

Todd Nix

Re: Raney Construction Company
MPE Services, LLC
Irons Electric Company, Inc.
Burrows Masonry Contractors

David Koonce
Re: Keeton Electric Company
Mid-South Testing and Engineering

Melissa Bailey
Re: Hensley-Thompson Construction
The Carpet Store
EPA Brownfield Community Assessment Grant

Sandie Preedom
Re: DC'’s Floor and Carpet Service, Inc.

Mark Lovejoy
Re: Commercial Industrial Renovators, Inc.
The Carpet Store

Shannon Olive
Re: C&H Cooling and Heating, Inc.

George Grabryan
Re: Local Emergency Resolutions

Richard Morrissey
Re: Aid of Construction charges

Bob Leyde
Re: Alcohol Beverage Licenses
Entertainment District Dates

Bill Batson
Re: Contract Amendment — Paving Program



