

## CITY COUNCIL WORK SESSION AGENDA MARCH 19, 2019

## <u>TIME</u>

9:00	Todd Nix Re: Raney Construction Company MPE Services, LLC Irons Electric Company, Inc. Burrows Masonry Contractors
9:05	David Koonce Re: Keeton Electric Company Mid-South Testing and Engineering
9:10	Melissa Bailey Re: Hensley-Thompson Construction The Carpet Store EPA Brownfield Community Assessment Grant
9:15	Sandie Preedom Re: DC's Floor and Carpet Service, Inc.
9:20	Mark Lovejoy Re: Commercial Industrial Renovators, Inc. The Carpet Store
9:25	Shannon Olive Re: C&H Cooling and Heating, Inc.
9:30	George Grabryan Re: Local Emergency Resolutions
9:35	Richard Morrissey Re: Aid of Construction charges
9:40	Bob Leyde Re: Alcohol Beverage Licenses Entertainment District Dates
9:45	Bill Batson Re: Contract Amendment – Paving Program